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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 6 Men, 50m Butterfly 14 years and older
2015-05-09 - 11:10 Results
Top Times "Poland" 23.41 Czerniak Konrad 00603 Olsztyn 2013-06-16
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and older

1. Chudy Michal 97 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 24.39 777
2. Krupecki Oskar 92 WKS Slask Wroclaw 24.47 770
3. Wysoczynski Mateusz 93 AZS AGH Krakow 24.88 732
4. Sokulski Jacek 91 WKS Slask Wroclaw 24.94 727
5. Chaba Mateusz SWR 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 24.97 724
6. Sendyk Pawel 97 MKP Szczecin 25.04 718
7. Zgierski Maksymilian 94 AZS Lodz 25.17 707
8. Poprawa Michal 94 AZS AWF Katowice 25.20 705
9. Golczyk Szymon SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Gora 25.27 699

10. Lassek Bartlomiej 94 AZS Lodz 25.34 693
11. Kisiel Adrian 93 AZS PWSZ Raciborz 25.38 690
12. Holub Jan SWR 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 25.39 689
13. Gosieniecki Juliusz 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 25.46 683
14. Bening Emil 93 AZS AWF Wroclaw 25.67 667
15. Ciezkowski Dominik 96 MKS Jordan Krakow 25.71 664
16. Zimowski Oskar 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 25.72 663
17. Chmiel Lukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 25.78 658
18. Wypych Filip 91 AZS Lodz 25.96 645
19. Kurant Roger 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 25.98 643
20. Kurleto Piotr 00 KS Korona Krakow 26.01 641
21. Ksiazek Jakub 98 MKP Kolobrzeg 26.18 628
22. Arndt Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 26.19 628
23. Chrzanowski Damian 98 MZOS Plock 26.22 626
24. Tombarkiewicz Jozef 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 26.36 616
25. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 26.40 613
26. Dziadek Jan 98 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 26.44 610
27. Dziedzic Dawid 99 MOSM Tychy 26.57 601

Kusto Robert 98 UKS Orka Luban 26.57 601
29. Kubot Szymon SZG 97 WARTA Poznan 26.67 594
30. Roguski Bartlomiej 93 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 26.76 588
31. Palmi-Kukielko Mieszko 93 WKS Slask Wroclaw 26.77 588
32. Murzyn Dawid 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 26.86 582
33. Golinski Patryk 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 27.03 571
34. Przybyla Kacper SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 27.04 570
35. Galecki Mateusz 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.13 565
36. Trefler Michal 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 27.17 562
37. Bartoszewski Wojciech 94 AZS Lodz 27.25 557
38. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 27.33 552
39. Zurawicz Mateusz 97 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 27.36 550
40. Dytkowski Jan SOc 97 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 27.37 550

Sawicki Bartosz 00 Gornik Radlin 27.37 550
42. Labuz Rafal 95 AZS AGH Krakow 27.42 547
43. Zaak Robert 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 27.43 546

Piesniak Jakub SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 27.43 546
45. Borkowski Kacper 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 27.44 546
46. Lawnik Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.45 545
47. Kapias Michal 00 SiKReT Gliwice 27.48 543
48. Filus Sebastian 92 AZS PWSZ Raciborz 27.49 543

Debski Dominik 98 MKS Trojka Lodz 27.49 543
50. Pioro Artur 91 MKS Palac Katowice 27.53 540
51. Wankowicz Blazej 99 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 27.54 540
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 6, Men, 50m Butterfly, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

52. Zajac Mikolaj 98 MOSM Tychy 27.55 539
53. Stolarski Marcin 96 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 27.57 538
54. Halas Bartlomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 27.60 536
55. Powroznik Konrad 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 27.62 535
56. Sawka Juliusz 97 MKS Palac Katowice 27.64 534
57. Zuchowicz Jan 98 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 27.65 533
58. Krzywnicki Adrian 01 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 27.68 532
59. Bochnowski Maciej 98 MKP Bobry Debica 27.70 530
60. Wrobel Andrzej 94 AZS PWSZ Raciborz 27.75 528
61. Szablowski Hubert 00 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 27.81 524
62. Bielski Jakub 00 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 27.84 522
63. Worozewicz Konrad 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.87 521
64. Szkirpan Jonasz 97 UKS Orka Luban 27.88 520
65. Arentewicz Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna 27.89 520
66. Wascinski Konrad SR 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 27.93 517

Opolka Kacper 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 27.93 517
68. Ruszkowski Kacper SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 27.97 515
69. Misiarz Adrian 98 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 27.98 515

Krzysztofiak Hubert 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 27.98 515
71. Fiedosiuk Rafal SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 27.99 514
72. Debski Szymon 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 28.02 512
73. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Zory 28.13 506
74. Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 28.15 505
75. Dudek Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 28.19 503
76. Jankowiak Marcin 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 28.21 502
77. Klapa Filip 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 28.25 500
78. Famulok Bartosz SO 97 AZS AWF Katowice 28.28 498
79. Czermak Tomasz 91 AZS AWF Katowice 28.31 497
80. Bomastyk Michal 00 SiKReT Gliwice 28.37 494
81. Biecki Szymon SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 28.39 493
82. Szyndler Michal 00 MKS Zryw Opole 28.40 492
83. Lukaszczyk Mateusz 00 Orka Zamosc 28.48 488

Porczynski Michal 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 28.48 488
85. Ozimek Kacper 99 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 28.51 486
86. Raszczuk Michal 99 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 28.53 485
87. Goral Michal 99 MKS - MOS Katowice 28.54 485
88. Kwiasowski Jakub 00 MKS Jedynka Lodz 28.55 484
89. Lapot Radoslaw 99 MKS - MOS Katowice 28.59 482
90. Durajczyk Michal 97 IKS Konstancin 28.62 481

Brodowski Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 28.62 481
92. Zaborowski Pawel 98 MKS Jedynka Lodz 28.63 480
93. Mazur Szymon 98 UKS Orka Luban 28.64 480
94. Szal Mateusz 00 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 28.66 479
95. Kasprzyk Albert 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 28.72 476
96. Krautsztrung Witold 01 UKS 190 Lodz 28.73 475
97. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 28.78 473
98. Potocki Daniel 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 28.79 472
99. Swistek Krzysztof SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 28.83 470

Sadowski Adrian 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 28.83 470
101. Las Wiktor 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 28.84 470
102. Cichocki Jakub 98 MZOS Plock 28.85 469
103. Skuba Marcin 98 Orka Zamosc 28.87 468
104. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 AZS AWF Katowice 28.89 467
105. Sosna Tomasz 01 TKKF Szczyglowice 28.91 467
106. Brauntsch Marek SO 98 AZS AWF Katowice 28.99 463
107. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 29.06 459
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 6, Men, 50m Butterfly, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

108. Duda Michal 98 UKP Ruda Slaska 29.10 457
109. Lewkowski Patryk 99 UKS Orka Luban 29.11 457
110. Piatkowiak Hubert SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 29.12 456
111. Greber Artur 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.15 455
112. Lenartowicz Kacper 99 IKS Konstancin 29.17 454
113. Gawron Oskar 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.18 454
114. Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 29.20 453
115. Ogorzalek Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.21 452
116. Jastrzab Dominik SZG 00 WARTA Poznan 29.24 451
117. Tlomak Andrzej 01 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 29.27 450
118. Adamczak Ziemowit 00 Trops Kartuzy 29.28 449
119. Topolski Dawid 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 29.36 445
120. Dutkowiak Wojciech 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.37 445
121. Skierski Radoslaw 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.55 437
122. Bobowiec Maksyilian 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.64 433
123. Podzimski Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 29.85 424
124. Dominiak Kacper 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.89 422
125. Wolowicz Mateusz SR 99 Unia Raciborz 29.93 420

Pawliniak Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.93 420
127. Ciesla Oskar 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 29.97 419
128. Sacha Kamil 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 29.99 418
129. Miklos Kamil 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.02 417
130. Michalski Krystian 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 30.21 409
131. Cielecki Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Zory 30.24 408

Walessa Kamil 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 30.24 408
133. Sadlo Marcel 01 UKS Salmo Zory 30.25 407
134. Marciow Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.27 406
135. Nowicki Kacper 98 UMKS Nieslyszacych 30.30 405
136. Pajak Remigiusz 01 UKS SP19 Lodz 30.41 401
137. Rokita Aleksander 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 30.42 400
138. Kwapisz Arkadiusz 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 30.44 400
139. Polaczek Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 30.47 398
140. Szustak Hubert 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 30.54 396
141. Gil Bartosz 99 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 30.56 395
142. Koscielak Jacek 01 MKS Zryw Opole 30.58 394

Komorowski Jan 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 30.58 394
144. Sedlak Wiktor 99 Orka Zamosc 30.59 394
145. Jedrzejewski Mateusz 00 UKS Gos Raszyn 30.69 390
146. Scieszko Mateusz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 30.87 383
147. Nita Jakub 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 30.90 382
148. Kwasny Jakub 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 31.03 377
149. Dubas Mateusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 31.27 369

Trzesiec Daniel 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 31.27 369
Lewandowski Mateusz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 31.27 369

152. Szumski Pawel 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 31.34 366
153. Chmielewski Jakub 00 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 31.53 360
154. Szamburski Cezary 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 31.58 358
155. Dabrowski Daniel 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 31.65 355
156. Pabich Jakub 00 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 31.78 351
157. Turkiewicz Maciej 98 UKS Orka Luban 31.83 349
158. Gostkowski Kacper 00 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 31.85 349
159. Krol Mateusz 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 31.89 347

Derendarz Aleksander 00 UKS 190 Lodz 31.89 347
161. Smolczewski Igor 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.03 343
162. Puszer Damian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 32.33 333
163. Respondek Remigiusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 32.39 332
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 6, Men, 50m Butterfly, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

164. Stolecki Mateusz 00 UKS Orka Luban 32.74 321
165. Szynkiewicz Wojciech 01 IKS Konstancin 32.85 318
166. Grelewski Wojciech 01 MKS Jedynka Lodz 33.11 310
167. Szynawa Oskar 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 33.42 302
168. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS Palac Katowice 33.46 301
169. Krysiak Michal 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 33.56 298
170. Ochman Michal 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 33.89 289
171. Stasiak Hubert 01 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 33.94 288
172. Zalewski Ronald 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 34.34 278
173. Niedojad Aleksy 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 34.35 278
174. Gibalski Kajetan 00 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 34.81 267
DSQ Balcerak Jakub 00 MKS Trojka Lodz
DSQ Bieg Oskar 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice M-10
DNS Kudla Lukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice
DNS Kolodziejczyk Sebastian 99 UKP Torpeda Olesnica

19 - 23 years

1. Krupecki Oskar 92 WKS Slask Wroclaw 24.47 770
2. Wysoczynski Mateusz 93 AZS AGH Krakow 24.88 732
3. Chaba Mateusz SWR 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 24.97 724
4. Zgierski Maksymilian 94 AZS Lodz 25.17 707
5. Poprawa Michal 94 AZS AWF Katowice 25.20 705
6. Golczyk Szymon SZG 96 KORNER Zielona Gora 25.27 699
7. Lassek Bartlomiej 94 AZS Lodz 25.34 693
8. Kisiel Adrian 93 AZS PWSZ Raciborz 25.38 690
9. Holub Jan SWR 96 WKS Slask Wroclaw 25.39 689

10. Bening Emil 93 AZS AWF Wroclaw 25.67 667
11. Ciezkowski Dominik 96 MKS Jordan Krakow 25.71 664
12. Chmiel Lukasz 93 AZS AWF Katowice 25.78 658
13. Kurant Roger 94 WKS Slask Wroclaw 25.98 643
14. Roguski Bartlomiej 93 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 26.76 588
15. Palmi-Kukielko Mieszko 93 WKS Slask Wroclaw 26.77 588
16. Bartoszewski Wojciech 94 AZS Lodz 27.25 557
17. Brzostowski Axel 96 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 27.33 552
18. Labuz Rafal 95 AZS AGH Krakow 27.42 547
19. Filus Sebastian 92 AZS PWSZ Raciborz 27.49 543
20. Stolarski Marcin 96 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 27.57 538
21. Wrobel Andrzej 94 AZS PWSZ Raciborz 27.75 528

DNS Kudla Lukasz 95 AZS AWF Katowice

17 - 18 years

1. Chudy Michal 97 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 24.39 777
2. Sendyk Pawel 97 MKP Szczecin 25.04 718
3. Gosieniecki Juliusz 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 25.46 683
4. Zimowski Oskar 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 25.72 663
5. Ksiazek Jakub 98 MKP Kolobrzeg 26.18 628
6. Arndt Mateusz 98 KS Delfin Gdynia 26.19 628
7. Chrzanowski Damian 98 MZOS Plock 26.22 626
8. Tombarkiewicz Jozef 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 26.36 616
9. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 26.40 613

10. Dziadek Jan 98 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 26.44 610
11. Kusto Robert 98 UKS Orka Luban 26.57 601
12. Kubot Szymon SZG 97 WARTA Poznan 26.67 594
13. Murzyn Dawid 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 26.86 582
14. Golinski Patryk 97 MKS Jordan Krakow 27.03 571
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 6, Boys, 50m Butterfly, 17 - 18 years

Rank YB Time Pts

15. Przybyla Kacper SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 27.04 570
16. Trefler Michal 97 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 27.17 562
17. Zurawicz Mateusz 97 MUKS Pietnastka Bydgoszcz 27.36 550
18. Dytkowski Jan SOc 97 KS KSZO Ostrowiec Sw. 27.37 550
19. Piesniak Jakub SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 27.43 546
20. Debski Dominik 98 MKS Trojka Lodz 27.49 543
21. Zajac Mikolaj 98 MOSM Tychy 27.55 539
22. Halas Bartlomiej SR 97 RMKS Rybnik 27.60 536
23. Powroznik Konrad 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 27.62 535
24. Sawka Juliusz 97 MKS Palac Katowice 27.64 534
25. Zuchowicz Jan 98 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 27.65 533
26. Bochnowski Maciej 98 MKP Bobry Debica 27.70 530
27. Szkirpan Jonasz 97 UKS Orka Luban 27.88 520
28. Arentewicz Jacek 97 UKS Shark Rudna 27.89 520
29. Wascinski Konrad SR 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 27.93 517
30. Ruszkowski Kacper SO 97 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 27.97 515
31. Misiarz Adrian 98 RWKS Sparta Bilgoraj 27.98 515
32. Klapa Filip 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 28.25 500
33. Famulok Bartosz SO 97 AZS AWF Katowice 28.28 498
34. Durajczyk Michal 97 IKS Konstancin 28.62 481
35. Zaborowski Pawel 98 MKS Jedynka Lodz 28.63 480
36. Mazur Szymon 98 UKS Orka Luban 28.64 480
37. Potocki Daniel 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 28.79 472
38. Swistek Krzysztof SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 28.83 470
39. Cichocki Jakub 98 MZOS Plock 28.85 469
40. Skuba Marcin 98 Orka Zamosc 28.87 468
41. Wojtowicz Jakub 98 AZS AWF Katowice 28.89 467
42. Brauntsch Marek SO 98 AZS AWF Katowice 28.99 463
43. Kurowski Szymon SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 29.06 459
44. Duda Michal 98 UKP Ruda Slaska 29.10 457
45. Nowicki Kacper 98 UMKS Nieslyszacych 30.30 405
46. Turkiewicz Maciej 98 UKS Orka Luban 31.83 349

16 years

1. Dziedzic Dawid 99 MOSM Tychy 26.57 601
2. Galecki Mateusz 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.13 565
3. Zaak Robert 99 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 27.43 546
4. Lawnik Jakub 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.45 545
5. Wankowicz Blazej 99 UKS SKALAR Warszawa 27.54 540
6. Worozewicz Konrad 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 27.87 521
7. Fiedosiuk Rafal SO 99 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 27.99 514
8. Debski Szymon 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 28.02 512
9. Dudek Julian 99 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 28.19 503

10. Ozimek Kacper 99 UKS Zoliborz Warszawa 28.51 486
11. Raszczuk Michal 99 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 28.53 485
12. Goral Michal 99 MKS - MOS Katowice 28.54 485
13. Lapot Radoslaw 99 MKS - MOS Katowice 28.59 482
14. Walczak Szymon 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 28.78 473
15. Sadowski Adrian 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 28.83 470
16. Lewkowski Patryk 99 UKS Orka Luban 29.11 457
17. Lenartowicz Kacper 99 IKS Konstancin 29.17 454
18. Gawron Oskar 99 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.18 454
19. Ogorzalek Kamil 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.21 452
20. Podzimski Wojciech 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 29.85 424
21. Wolowicz Mateusz SR 99 Unia Raciborz 29.93 420
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 6, Boys, 50m Butterfly, 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

21. Pawliniak Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.93 420
23. Michalski Krystian 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 30.21 409
24. Rokita Aleksander 99 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 30.42 400
25. Szustak Hubert 99 UKS Gos Raszyn 30.54 396
26. Gil Bartosz 99 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 30.56 395
27. Sedlak Wiktor 99 Orka Zamosc 30.59 394
28. Nita Jakub 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 30.90 382

DNS Kolodziejczyk Sebastian 99 UKP Torpeda Olesnica

15 years

1. Kurleto Piotr 00 KS Korona Krakow 26.01 641
2. Sawicki Bartosz 00 Gornik Radlin 27.37 550
3. Borkowski Kacper 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 27.44 546
4. Kapias Michal 00 SiKReT Gliwice 27.48 543
5. Szablowski Hubert 00 UKS Jagiellonka Warszawa 27.81 524
6. Bielski Jakub 00 MKS 9 Dzierzoniow 27.84 522
7. Opolka Kacper 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 27.93 517
8. Krzysztofiak Hubert 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 27.98 515
9. Fiks Krzysztof 00 UKS 190 Lodz 28.15 505

10. Jankowiak Marcin 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 28.21 502
11. Bomastyk Michal 00 SiKReT Gliwice 28.37 494
12. Biecki Szymon SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 28.39 493
13. Szyndler Michal 00 MKS Zryw Opole 28.40 492
14. Lukaszczyk Mateusz 00 Orka Zamosc 28.48 488

Porczynski Michal 00 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow L. 28.48 488
16. Kwiasowski Jakub 00 MKS Jedynka Lodz 28.55 484
17. Brodowski Bartosz 00 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 28.62 481
18. Szal Mateusz 00 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 28.66 479
19. Kasprzyk Albert 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 28.72 476
20. Las Wiktor 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 28.84 470
21. Piatkowiak Hubert SZG 00 KORNER Zielona Gora 29.12 456
22. Wolny Krzysztof 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 29.20 453
23. Jastrzab Dominik SZG 00 WARTA Poznan 29.24 451
24. Adamczak Ziemowit 00 Trops Kartuzy 29.28 449
25. Topolski Dawid 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 29.36 445
26. Dutkowiak Wojciech 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.37 445
27. Skierski Radoslaw 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.55 437
28. Dominiak Kacper 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.89 422
29. Miklos Kamil 00 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.02 417
30. Walessa Kamil 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 30.24 408
31. Polaczek Jakub 00 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 30.47 398
32. Jedrzejewski Mateusz 00 UKS Gos Raszyn 30.69 390
33. Trzesiec Daniel 00 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 31.27 369
34. Chmielewski Jakub 00 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 31.53 360
35. Dabrowski Daniel 00 UKP Ruda Slaska 31.65 355
36. Pabich Jakub 00 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 31.78 351
37. Gostkowski Kacper 00 UKS Ruch Grudziadz 31.85 349
38. Derendarz Aleksander 00 UKS 190 Lodz 31.89 347
39. Puszer Damian 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 32.33 333
40. Stolecki Mateusz 00 UKS Orka Luban 32.74 321
41. Szynawa Oskar 00 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Slaski 33.42 302
42. Gibalski Kajetan 00 MKS Rokita Brzeg Dolny 34.81 267

DSQ Balcerak Jakub 00 MKS Trojka Lodz
DSQ Bieg Oskar 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice M-10
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Grand Prix - Puchar Polski w Pływaniu
Opole, 9- - 10-5-2015

Event 6, Men, 50m Butterfly

14 years

1. Krzywnicki Adrian 01 MPKS ORKA Ciechanow 27.68 532
2. Jaworski Szymon 01 UKS Salmo Zory 28.13 506
3. Krautsztrung Witold 01 UKS 190 Lodz 28.73 475
4. Sosna Tomasz 01 TKKF Szczyglowice 28.91 467
5. Greber Artur 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.15 455
6. Tlomak Andrzej 01 KS "1" Ozarow Mazowiecki 29.27 450
7. Bobowiec Maksyilian 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 29.64 433
8. Ciesla Oskar 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 29.97 419
9. Sacha Kamil 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 29.99 418

10. Cielecki Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Zory 30.24 408
11. Sadlo Marcel 01 UKS Salmo Zory 30.25 407
12. Marciow Jakub 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.27 406
13. Pajak Remigiusz 01 UKS SP19 Lodz 30.41 401
14. Kwapisz Arkadiusz 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 30.44 400
15. Koscielak Jacek 01 MKS Zryw Opole 30.58 394

Komorowski Jan 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 30.58 394
17. Scieszko Mateusz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 30.87 383
18. Kwasny Jakub 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 31.03 377
19. Dubas Mateusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 31.27 369

Lewandowski Mateusz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 31.27 369
21. Szumski Pawel 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 31.34 366
22. Szamburski Cezary 01 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 31.58 358
23. Krol Mateusz 01 MKS - Astoria Bydgoszcz 31.89 347
24. Smolczewski Igor 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 32.03 343
25. Respondek Remigiusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 32.39 332
26. Szynkiewicz Wojciech 01 IKS Konstancin 32.85 318
27. Grelewski Wojciech 01 MKS Jedynka Lodz 33.11 310
28. Janecki Mateusz 01 MKS Palac Katowice 33.46 301
29. Krysiak Michal 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 33.56 298
30. Ochman Michal 01 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory 33.89 289
31. Stasiak Hubert 01 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 33.94 288
32. Zalewski Ronald 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 34.34 278
33. Niedojad Aleksy 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 34.35 278


